Super 8 Of Spirit Lake "Pride"

Recently The Super 8 of Spirit Lake received the prestigious award of being named on the Super 8's "Pride" properties. Approximately only 10% of all Super 8's reach "Pride" status. This involves excellence in quest surveys, quality evaluations and increasing members of their loyalty program, Wyndham Rewards.

According to the Super 8 website <u>www.super8.com</u>, there is something special about a "Pride of Super 8" hotel. While all our over 2,000 Super 8 hotels throughout North America strive to be the best in quality, this prestigious title is reserved for the best of the best. While many Super 8 hotels come close to receiving the "Pride of Super 8" distinction, the honor is reserved for properties whose Quality Assurance rating are nearly perfect.

For more than 30 years, Super 8 Worldwide, Inc., has prided itself on providing clean rooms and friendly services. Quality Assurance scores are based on the cleanliness and condition of the hotel, and on how well the hotel adheres to Super 8 Hotels' guidelines and regulations.

So when guests stay at a "Pride of Super 8" hotel, they can be assured they are staying at one of the best hotels Super 8 has to offer. And being one of the chain's very best in something to be proud of. Be sure to look for the "Pride of Super 8" designation when making your online reservation, or looking through the Super 8 International Directory.

Matt Schmeling, General Manager at the Super 8 of Spirit Lake has this to say about it. "I am proud of our staff, to receive this recognition is evidence of what our employees are capable of, and how much dedication and attention to detail everyone has put into The Super 8. I know everyone here takes pride in their work, and we are very proud to have anyone that stays with us be treated like family."